
 

Election: 2010 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2010-02-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40360
Ballots Cast: 8881
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: GREGORY A. BEITEL (REP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
COUNTY SHERIFF 2678 36.53

Contest: COUNTY SHERIFF

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 5 124 58.49
BYRON 2 119 42.65
SCOTT 108 43.9
FLAGG 4 105 51.22
MONROE 94 54.34
MARION 2 86 34.68
BYRON 4 79 44.13
ROCKVALE 1 74 34.58
WHITE ROCK 72 61.02
OREGON-NASHUA 6 72 31.03
FLAGG 8 70 55.12
GRAND DETOUR 67 40.61
TAYLOR 66 42.86
BYRON 1 64 42.11
MARION 1 64 48.48
PINE ROCK 63 30
FLAGG 6 60 50.42
LYNNVILLE 60 62.5
MARION 3 59 37.11
BYRON 3 58 43.94
PINE CREEK 58 30.37
FORRESTON 3 57 25.33
FLAGG 3 56 58.95
DEMENT 55 51.89
MT. MORRIS 4 55 25
OREGON-NASHUA 1 53 29.94
OREGON-NASHUA 4 49 30.43
FORRESTON 1 44 31.65
FLAGG 2 44 55.7
FLAGG 1 44 60.27
LEAF RIVER 40 21.05
FLAGG 9 37 53.62
BUFFALO 1 37 19.07
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FLAGG 11 36 51.43
MT. MORRIS 3 35 20.96
FLAGG 10 35 49.3
ROCKVALE 2 33 27.5
OREGON-NASHUA 2 31 29.25
BUFFALO 2 31 21.99
OREGON-NASHUA 3 30 26.32
MT. MORRIS 1 29 22.48
FORRESTON 2 27 44.26
MARYLAND 27 27.84
BUFFALO 3 27 17.53
EAGLE POINT 26 33.77
FLAGG 7 24 55.81
MT. MORRIS 2 19 16.67
WOOSUNG 19 25
LAFAYETTE 17 44.74
LINCOLN 16 12.12
OREGON-NASHUA 5 15 17.86
BROOKVILLE 8 12.31
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